PTV111/PTT111 - 11mm Potentiometer
S ecifications are s bject to change itho t notice226
PTV111-2
L
F
30°
 DIA. HOLES 4 PLCS.
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT

11.0
(.433)
How To Order
PTV111  -  2   4  20  A - B  104
Model
(See Diagrams)
• PTV111 Standard
• PTT111 With Tap
Pin Style
PC Pins vertical/
Down Facing:
• 1 = With Bushing
• 2 = No Bushing
PC Pins horizontal/
Rear Facing:
• 3 = With Bushing
• 4 = No Bushing
Center Detent Option
• 4 = No Detent
• 2 = Center Detent
Standard Shaft Length
• 15 = 15mm
• 20 = 20mm
• 25 = 25mm
Shaft Styles
• A = Flat Type Insulated Shaft
Resistance Taper
• A = Audio Taper
• B = Linear Taper
Resistance Code (See Table)
Other styles available.
Standard Resistance Table
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
L
15 20
(.590) (.787)
F
7 12
(.275) (.472)
Dimensions With Bushing